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Premier Division
Oak United
Shenley
Fairfield United
Leevale

Roving Reporters
HTA

Green Man
Southgate CTA
BSC 67

North Met OD

Division 1

Pursley United
Summers Lane

Edgware Postal
Edgware United

AR London

Victoria Park
Cavalier

Friern Barnet Rangers

Hadley Wood

Division 2

Park United

Oakleigh Rovers

Wilmot Ajax

Shenley Reserves

Alex

Elstree Hearts

Mill Hill

Barnet Municipal Officers
Roving Reporters Reserves

Cannon

Division 3

Imperial

Fairfield United Reserves
Puller United

Southgate CTA Reserves
Black Horse

Elstree Villa

North Met OD Reserves
Pursley United Reserves

BRSA

Division 4

White Hart (SEA)
Cavalier Reserves
Clarkes

AR London Reserves
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49
39
37
38
54
31
36
19
28

70
55
60
35
39
31
34
25
15

49
66
55
46
42
31
26
34
22
29

52
45
69
44
29
25
21
18
22

66
62
40
36

28
40
39
34
38
52
57

19
26
35
25
39
39
43
51
87

18
47
27
30
31
49
39
48
60
51

15
22
10
27
33
25
49
82
62

27
27
22
29

15
-3
-2
-33
-29

GD
51
29
25
10

-26
-72

GD
31
19
28
16
11

-18

-13

-14

-38

-22

GD
37
23
59
17

-28
-64
-40

GD
39
35
18

Pts
25
23
23
18

17
12
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11
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Prince of Wales
Central
Elm Court

Oakleigh Rovers Reserves

Division 5

Victoria Park Reserves
Abbott's Packaging
Minster Insurance
Marlborough

Central Reserves
Brookside Youth Club
BRSA Reserves

Hampden 66

Manor

Wroxham Park
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10
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11
12
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42
32
37
19

111
73
56
41
45
40
32
33
27
18

45
39
63
82

13
33
35
35
42
62
62
64
61
69

-3

-26
-63

GD
98
40
21

-22
-30
-31
-34
-51

13

Pts
34
28
25
23
16
14
13
11
10



